
Friday, February 1

Turkey and Cheese Wrap 

Cheddar Sun Chips

Red Delicious Apples

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Monday, February 4

Beef and Bean Burrito

Baked Cheez Its

Fresh Orange

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, February 5

Chicken Bites

Cheddar Sun Chips

Fresh Orange

Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk

Wednesday,Februay 6

Sausage Dog on WG Bun

Cheddar Sun Chips

Mixed Fruit Cup

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Thursday, February 7

Grilled Turkey & Cheese Sandwich

Cheddar Sun Chips

Granny Smith Apple

Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk

Friday, Februay 8

Cheeseburger on WG Bun

Baked Cheez Its

Red Delicious Apples

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Monday, February 11

Hot Dog on WW Bun

Baked Cheez Its

Assorted Fruit

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, February 12

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Cheddar Sun Chips

Fresh Red Apple

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, February 13

Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

Baked Cheez Its

Peach Cup

Fresh Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk

Thursday, February 14

Cheeseburger on WG Bun

Cheddar Sun Chips

Fresh Orange

Fresh Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk

Friday, February 15

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Baked Cheez Its

Applesauce Cup

Fresh Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk

Monday, February 18

No School

President's Day

Tuesday, February 19

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Baked Cheez Its

Granny Smith Apple

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, February 20

Chicken Tenders

Cheddar Sun Chips

Applesauce Cup

Fresh Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk

Thursday, February 21

Chicken and Cheese Quesadillas

Baked Cheez Its

Peach Cup

Fresh Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk

Friday, February 22

Turkey and Cheese Wrap 

Cheddar Sun Chips

Red Delicious Apples

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Monday, February 25

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Baked Cheez Its

Fresh Orange

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, February 26

Cheeseburger on WG Bun

Cheddar Sun Chips

Fresh Orange

Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, February 27

Sausage Dog on WG Bun

Cheddar Sun Chips

Mixed Fruit Cup

Cherry Tomatoes

Choice of Milk

Thursday, February 28

Grilled Turkey & Cheese Sandwich

Cheddar Sun Chips

Granny Smith Apple

Baby Carrots

Choice of Milk
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